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BEST/2017/102 20008321T MESTRE | MESTRE, RUTH MARIA Espafia 1 300 900,00 900,00 1.200,00 100
BEST/2017/109 24391784P NARRO SANCHEZ, ANGEL Francia 3 600 1.500,00 4.500,00 5.100,00 100
BEST/2017/032 20151277B DEFEZ CANDEL, EMILIO Estados Unidos 1 600 1.500,00 1.500,00 2.100,00 100
BEST/2017/045 254165313 HERNANDEZ ORALLO, JOSE Reino Unido 6 600 1.500,00 9.000,00 9.600,00 100
BEST/2017/085 73556861D GORRIZ ROYO, ELENA Estados Unidos 15 600 1.500,00 2.250,00 2.850,00 98
BEST/2017/074 52706862Q GARCIA FOLGADO, MARIA JOSE Argentina 1 600 1.500,00 1.500,00 2.100,00 98
BEST/2017/081 29211525F GIMENO RIBES, MIGUEL Alemania 2 600 1.500,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 98
BEST/2017/007 21800364K ABRAHAO GONZALES, SILVIA MARA Bélgica 6 600 1.500,00 9.000,00 9.600,00 97
BEST/2017/179 03449426R | SASTRE SANTOS, ANGELA Alemania 3 600 1.500,00 4.500,00 5.100,00 97
BEST/2017/087 53054005C GUAMAN HERNANDEZ, ADORACION Ecuador 2 600 1.500,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 97
BEST/2017/207  20254981P MORENO MANZANO, VICTORIA Estados Unidos 2,5 600 1.500,00 3.750,00 4.350,00 97
BEST/2017/009 78558478T GUTIERREZ SIGUT, EVA ESTHER Reino Unido 6 600 1.500,00 9.000,00 9.600,00 97
BEST/2017/125 25389718H CERVERA TAULET, MARIA AMPARO Chile 2 600 1.500,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 96
BEST/2017/060 25408327C CARDONA RUBERT, MARIA BELEN Espafia 1 300 900,00 900,00 1.200,00 95
BEST/2017/143 48978910L MURILLO ARCILA, MARINA Espafia 1 300 900,00 900,00 1.200,00 94
BEST/2017/154 36529664Y SUSO RIBERA, CARLOS Bélgica 3,5 600 1.500,00 5.250,00 5.850,00 94
BEST/2017/099 29181527R MARTINEZ VELENCOSO, LUZ MARIA Irlanda 1 600 1.500,00 1.500,00 2.100,00 94
BEST/2017/128 21979998W ONCINA COVES, FAUSTINO Alemania 1 600 1.500,00 1.500,00 2.100,00 94
BEST/2017/140 18921284N COLTELL SIMON, OSCAR Estados Unidos 3 600 1.500,00 4.500,00 5.100,00 92
BEST/2017/024 44850158C HERNANDO CEBRIA, LUIS Italia 2 600 1.500,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 92
BEST/2017/175 02853475A FERNANDEZ LAZARO, FERNANDO Alemania 3 600 1.500,00 4.500,00 5.100,00 92
BEST/2017/022 29197491A REDON LURBE, PAU Italia 3 600 1.500,00 4.500,00 5.100,00 92
BEST/2017/005 19098093C BALLESTER BOLINCHES, ADOLFO Australia 1 600 1.500,00 1.500,00 2.100,00 92
BEST/2017/188 79091704V GOMEZ GALLEGO, RAUL Alemania 5 600 1.500,00 7.500,00 8.100,00 92
BEST/2017/168 22562566A PERIS FAJARNES, GUILLERMO Estados Unidos 3 600 1.500,00 4.500,00 5.100,00 92
BEST/2017/194 71661231Q PRIETO GARCIA-CANEDO, SARA Estados Unidos 1 600 1.500,00 1.500,00 2.100,00 91
BEST/2017/153 18993823D |SOLER DOMINGUEZ, AMPARO Espafia 4 300 900,00 3.600,00 3.900,00 91
BEST/2017/162 48344600A GOMEZ VICENTE, MARIA VIOLETA Espafia 15 300 900,00 1.350,00 1.650,00 91
BEST/2017/187 21439260V GARCIA SEMPERE, MARIA MANUELA Reino Unido 6 600 1.500,00 9.000,00 9.600,00 91
BEST/2017/132 25424503G POZO SANCHEZ, BEGONA Espafia 1 300 900,00 900,00 1.200,00 91
BEST/2017/028 05200262P RIETA IBANEZ, JOSE JOAQUIN Suecia 3 600 1.500,00 4.500,00 5.100,00 91
BEST/2017/147 52798552M PIQUER VICENT, ANA M. Reino Unido 5 600 1.500,00 7.500,00 8.100,00 89
BEST/2017/049 19898073Z MARIN GARCIA, MARIA LUISA Canada 2 600 1.500,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 89
BEST/2017/221 25143670R |LABARTA POSTIGO, MARIA Estados Unidos 4,5 600 1.500,00 6.750,00 7.350,00 89
BEST/2017/016  13733651Y DIEZ CASTILLO, AGUSTIN ANGEL Brasil 15 600 1.500,00 2.250,00 2.850,00 89
BEST/2017/141 24399040L IBANEZ USACH, CARMEN Reino Unido 25 600 1.500,00 3.750,00 4.350,00 88
BEST/2017/213 380866793 RAFOLS GARCIA, ISMAEL Paises Bajos 3 600 1.500,00 4.500,00 5.100,00 88
BEST/2017/114 22679704W SANTAEMILIA RUIZ, JOSE Espafia 1 300 900,00 900,00 1.200,00 88
BEST/2017/018 18953627V  MAYO GUAL, RAFAEL ANGEL Espafia 3 300 900,00 2.700,00 3.000,00 88
BEST/2017/122 44502104W VAZQUEZ DE AGREDOS PASCUAL , MAF Italia 1 600 1.500,00 1.500,00 2.100,00 86
BEST/2017/123 50707062C VIDAL LORENZO, M2 CRISTINA Estados Unidos 1 600 1.500,00 1.500,00 2.100,00 86
BEST/2017/079 50726715P GARCIA RUIZ, CARMEN YOLANDA Suiza 2 600 1.500,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 86
BEST/2017/197 53202986F TELLEZ PLAZA, MARIA Estados Unidos 3 600 1.500,00 4.500,00 5.100,00 86
BEST/2017/090 22640373R HERNANDEZ DOBON, FRANCESC JESUS Alemania 1 600 1.500,00 1.500,00 2.100,00 86
BEST/2017/065 24339591W DE VERDA BEAMONTE, JOSE RAMON Italia 1 600 1.500,00 1.500,00 2.100,00 86
BEST/2017/069 21654930Q ESTEVE MOLTO, JOSE ELIAS Francia 2 600 1.500,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 86
BEST/2017/112 31262714X SANCHEZ PATRON, JOSE MANUEL Suiza 2 600 1.500,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 86
BEST/2017/126 52702070P NAVARRO PARDO, ESPERANZA Reino Unido 1 600 1.500,00 1.500,00 2.100,00 86
BEST/2017/231 21344603M FORNER MUNOZ, SALVADOR Espafia 6 300 900,00 5.400,00 5.700,00 86
BEST/2017/039 X2053358X ROSSO, PAOLO Australia 2 600 1.500,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 86
BEST/2017/186 21444874L FORCADA ZUBIZARRETA, MIKEL Reino Unido 4,5 600 1.500,00 6.750,00 7.350,00 86
BEST/2017/029 24360259Q GRACIA CALANDIN, LUIS IGNACIO Australia 2 600 1.500,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 86
BEST/2017/071 73645841W FERRER MAS, ANACLETO Alemania 1 600 1.500,00 1.500,00 2.100,00 85
BEST/2017/138 18990136W CALVO CABEZAS, PATRICI Espafia 2 300 900,00 1.800,00 2.100,00 85
BEST/2017/226  19102158Z RUIZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER Ecuador 1 600 1.500,00 1.500,00 2.100,00 85
BEST/2017/191 01361084) HERRERO BLANCO, CARMEN Espafia 3 300 900,00 2.700,00 3.000,00 85
BEST/2017/107 24382677D MORANT ARINO, ANTONIO Austria 4 600 1.500,00 6.000,00 6.600,00 85
BEST/2017/021 26752282Q INSFRAN PELOZO, CESAR EMILIO Bélgica 6 600 1.500,00 9.000,00 9.600,00 85
BEST/2017/166  47083217D 'MORENO IZQUIERDO, LUIS Argentina 35 600 1.500,00 5.250,00 5.850,00 84
BEST/2017/150 19000629F RODRIGUEZ MOYA, MARIA INMACULAD. Espafia 15 300 900,00 1.350,00 1.650,00 84
BEST/2017/210 31325536L NOGUES PEDREGAL, ANTONIO MIGUEL Reino Unido 1 600 1.500,00 1.500,00 2.100,00 84
BEST/2017/008 73582043Y |FUSTER GARCIA, FRANCISCO Francia 3 600 1.500,00 4.500,00 5.100,00 84
BEST/2017/093 20411241Y HUERTA RAMON, RICARD Espafia 1 300 900,00 900,00 1.200,00 84
BEST/2017/160 48534266B ESPLA GOMIS, MIQUEL Reino Unido 2 600 1.500,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 84
BEST/2017/137 18999641P BELTRAN MONTOLIU, ANA Estados Unidos 1 600 1.500,00 1.500,00 2.100,00 83
BEST/2017/117 47080532S  SEVILLA PAVON, ANA Canada 3 600 1.500,00 4.500,00 5.100,00 83
BEST/2017/088 24370770Q GUILLEM LLOBAT, XIMO Francia 1 600 1.500,00 1.500,00 2.100,00 83
BEST/2017/077 20015426K GARCIA LAZARO, SANTIAGO Espafia 2 300 900,00 1.800,00 2.100,00 83
BEST/2017/131 19901811A PITARCH GARRIDO, MARIA DOLORES Nueva Zelanda 2 600 1.500,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 83
BEST/2017/031 45632928P |BARBERA TOMAS, DAVID Finlandia 1 600 1.500,00 1.500,00 2.100,00 83
BEST/2017/159 53056774Y DEFEZ GARCIA, BEATRIZ Canada 2 600 1.500,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 82
BEST/2017/064 52656623D DE LA ENCARNACION VALCARCEL, ANA Reino Unido 2 600 1.500,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 82
BEST/2017/010 39173424P GARCIA MIQUEL, ANGEL HECTOR Reino Unido 6 600 1.500,00 9.000,00 9.600,00 82
BEST/2017/127 38100423A NOGUERA FERNANDEZ, ALBERT Colombia 3 600 1.500,00 4.500,00 5.100,00 81
BEST/2017/027 31856159D GARCIA RIVERO, ANTONIO CARLOS Reino Unido 4 600 1.500,00 6.000,00 6.600,00 81
BEST/2017/092 20011488Q HERRERO SENDRA, SALVADOR Republica de Core 2 600 1.500,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 81




EXPEDIENTE
EXPEDIENT
BEST/2017/130
BEST/2017/110
BEST/2017/057
BEST/2017/035
BEST/2017/076
BEST/2017/097
BEST/2017/220
BEST/2017/043
BEST/2017/056
BEST/2017/001
BEST/2017/046
BEST/2017/033
BEST/2017/219
BEST/2017/144
BEST/2017/104
BEST/2017/198
BEST/2017/233
BEST/2017/096
BEST/2017/146
BEST/2017/050
BEST/2017/106
BEST/2017/083
BEST/2017/089
BEST/2017/217
BEST/2017/174
BEST/2017/073
BEST/2017/062
BEST/2017/142
BEST/2017/165
BEST/2017/094
BEST/2017/135
BEST/2017/222
BEST/2017/157
BEST/2017/100

DNI

24359501V
793302128
20804441K
X2618325M
457995002

53097675J

50879903Q
20422997D
25420147H
29181939E
25404941S
73775865F

74085332D
18964936X
20801911K
X2524838J

44506782B

29184618X
73397768F

33494600E
19005775R
20445908N
53055901F

20032580V
09049314X
22632514P

24352075C
Y2210386P
74244305Y
53358387C
20242726N
16024918J

21439172K
20435550G
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PERUCHO PLA, MANEL
RODRIGUEZ ABRUNEIRAS, PAULA
CANDEL VILA, M. CONSUELO

MILETO , CAMILLA

GARCIA GRANERO, ANA

MARTI MOYA, VANESSA
FERNANDEZ-CAPARROS TURINA, ANA
GARRIGOS SIMON, FERNANDO JOSE
CAMPS TORRES, JOAQUIN

RAMON CAMPS, RICARD

JUAN CISCAR, ALFONS

GINER BOSCH, VICENT

VILAPLANA CERDA, ROSARIO ISABEL
MUT CAMACHO, MAGDALENA
MONROS GONZALEZ, JUAN SALVADOR
TUNG, MICHAEL M.

ZURIAGA GARCIA, ELENA

LOPEZ GARCIA, GUILLERMO

PEIRO PALOMINO, JESUS

MARCO JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO

MORA CASTRO, ALBERT

GONZALEZ COLLANTES, TALIA
GUILLEN CATALAN, RAQUEL
SEBASTIA FRASQUET, MARIA TERESA
CONEJERO PAZ, ENRIQUE

GARCIA BENAU, MARIA ANTONIA
CLAVEL ARROITIA, BEGONA
MARULLO -, MARIA CHIARA

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO
LIZANDRA MORA, JORGE

APARICIO MARIN, NESTOR

MARTINEZ USARRALDE, MARIA-JESUS
ALEDO TUR, ANTONIO

MARUENDA BATALLER, SERGIO

ANEXO I /ANNEX |

PAIS / PAIS

Alemania
Bélgica
Espafia
Italia

Francia

Italia
Estados Unidos
Tailandia
Italia
Espafia
Alemania
Francia
Espafia
Reino Unido
Costa Rica
Austria
Reino Unido
Italia

Paises Bajos
Reino Unido
Dinamarca
Cuba
Espafia
México
Argentina
Italia
Estados Unidos
Noruega
Dinamarca
Paises Bajos
Reino Unido
Chile

Brasil
Estados Unidos

N.°MESES/ A.VIAJE/
N.°MESOS A.VIATGE
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600
600
300
600
600
600
600
600
600
300
600
600
300
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
300
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

MENSUALIDAD / T.MENSUALIDADES / T.

MENSUALITAT

1.500,00
1.500,00

900,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00

900,00
1.500,00
1.500,00

900,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00

900,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00

MENSUALITATS

1.500,00
3.000,00
1.800,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
2.250,00
3.000,00
4.500,00
3.000,00

900,00
4.500,00
6.000,00
1.350,00
4.500,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
4.500,00
1.500,00
4.500,00
9.000,00
3.000,00
1.500,00
1.800,00
4.500,00
2.250,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
3.000,00
6.000,00
4.500,00
8.250,00
1.500,00
2.250,00
1.500,00

IMPORTE TOTAL /
IMPORT TOTAL
2.100,00
3.600,00
2.100,00
5.100,00
5.100,00
2.850,00
3.600,00
5.100,00
3.600,00
1.200,00
5.100,00
6.600,00
1.650,00
5.100,00
2.100,00
2.100,00
5.100,00
2.100,00
5.100,00
9.600,00
3.600,00
2.100,00
2.100,00
5.100,00
2.850,00
2.100,00
2.100,00
3.600,00
6.600,00
5.100,00
8.850,00
2.100,00
2.850,00
2.100,00

PUNTUACION/
PUNTUACIO

81

81

81

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

79

79

79

79

78

78

78

78

77

77

77

76

76

76

76

75

75

75

75

75

75

75
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